Switch / Adaptor / AP

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

HILOOK NS-0318P-130(B)

Uriin

16XFE+1xGE+1xGE/SFP

YONETILEMEZ 136W POE SWITCH

DH-53218-16ET-135 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 135W POE SWITCH

CS4218-16ET-135 16
YONETILEBILIR 135W

CS4218-16ET-240 16
YONETILEBILIR 240W

LR2218-16ET-240 16
YONETILEBILIR 240w

CS4218-16ET-190 16
YONETILEBILIR 190w

PORT16XFE - 2XGE - 2XGE/SFP
POE SWITCH

PORT 16XFE-2XGE-2XGE/SFP
POE SWITCH

PORT 16XFE-2GE-2XGE/SFP
POE SWITCH

PORT 16XFE-2XGE-2XGE/SFP
POE SWITCH

PFS4218-16ET-240 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

Marka

Hilook

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

165,00

284,00

315,00

370,00

425,00

352,00

465,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD



